TEL-TRU MANUFACTURING COMPANY
GAS ACTUATED
THERMOMETERS
X
2Page
12" Bendable Ext. w/1/2" NPT Sliding Union
18" Bendable Ext. w/1/2" NPT Sliding Union

D
EL
ä HOW TO ORDER REMOTE MOUNT GAS ACTUATED THERMOMETER:
From each table select the case size and mounting style, bulb style, temperature range, line length and options.  Combine to complete your Remote
Mounted Gas Actuated Thermometer description.  Order accessories separately.
EXAMPLE:
4-1/2" polypropylene wall mount, 12" bendable extension w/1/2" NPT sliding union, 20/240°F, 5' standard armor-SS spring coil, back conn., plastic lens.
TABLE 1 TABLE 2 TABLE 3 TABLE 4 TABLE 5 TABLE 6
RT4510T7K 1 FK 05 B DL
Phenolic
Wall Mount
CASE MATERIAL AND MOUNTING STYLE
ä MOUNTING STYLES:
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
Tel-Tru Manufacturing Company
408 St. Paul Street, Rochester, New York 14605 USA
Phone: 585-232-1440 • 800-232-5335 • Fax: 585-232-3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
3Page
5 ft. Standard Armor-SS Spring Coil *
10 ft. Standard Armor-SS Spring Coil *
15 ft. Standard Armor-SS Spring Coil *
20 ft. Standard Armor-SS Spring Coil *
30 ft. Standard Armor-SS Interlocking
40 ft. Standard Armor-SS Interlocking
50 ft. Standard Armor-SS Interlocking
TABLE 4 LINE LENGTH Code
05
10
15
20
30
40
50
* For SS Interlocking Armor, See TABLE 6, Option S.
ä POLYPROPYLENE WALL MOUNT:
NOTE:  Remote Mount drawings continue on next page.
A
B